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M18 FUEL™ HammerVAC™ Dedicated Dust Extractor ec. 20
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PART NO.
14-46-7285
49-90-0910
14-46-7290
49-90-2140
10-22-3020
12-20-2868
10-22-3030
12-20-9035

EXAMPLE:

Component Parts (Small #)
Are Included When Ordering
The Assembly (Large #).

g BULLETIN NO.
SERVICE PARTS LIST 54-05-0105

WIRING INSTRUCTION
CATALOG NO. 2908-DE SERIAL NO. P76A

DESCRIPTION OF PART
Nozzle Top Assembly

Vacuum Filter (Accessory)
Dust Box Assembly

Nozzle Top Assembly-Stop Bit
Dust Box Assembly w/Vacuum Filter (Accessory)
Warning Label

DDE Service Nameplate
Warning Label

Dust Box Service Nameplate




